
LC/APC TO LC/APC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE 5M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 7,95€
Fibre optic cable with LC/APC to LC/ACP singlemode
simplex patchcord.
Cable length 5 meters. Type G567A2 LSZH. Total
cable cross section 3mm. Core and sheath cross
section 9/125 microns (µm)
Fiber optic cable is ideal for connections to ethernet,
data transfer, SAN, LAN or fiber optic channels.
100% verified with IEC, EIA, TIA, and Telcordia
certificationsOtras características
Color: Amarillo
Longitud del cable: 5 metros

Descripción del producto
5 metre long fibre cable ideal for etheret connections. Yellow optical cable type G567A2 LSZH. Total cable
cross section 3mm. Core and sheath cross section 9/125 microns (?m). LC/APC to LC/APC patch cord.
100% tested to IEC, EIA, TIA, and Telcordia certifications.?
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